

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend H.F. No. 2497, in conference committee, as
- 1.2 follows:
- 1.3 On R51 A-5, House language, (H2497-4)
- 1.4 Page 210, delete subdivision 3
- 1.5 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.6 Page 210, line 30, delete "\$50,000" and insert "\$40,000"
- 1.7 Page 210, line 31, after "the" insert "greater of the"
- 1.8 Page 210, line 32, after "year" insert "or \$20,000"
- 1.9 Page 211, line 2, delete "enrolls" and insert "serves" and after "the" insert "greater of
- 1.10 the"
- 1.11 Page 211, line 4, after "year" insert "or \$40,000"
- 1.12 Page 211, line 6, delete "\$25.23" and insert "\$11.94" and delete "\$50.66" and insert
- 1.13 "\$17.08"
- 1.14 Page 211, line 7, delete "\$76.32" and insert "\$48.73"
- 1.15 Page 211, line 8, delete "\$1.51" and insert "\$0.60" and delete "\$3.04" and insert "\$0.85"
- 1.16 Page 211, line 9, delete "\$4.58" and insert "\$2.44"
- 1.17 Page 211, line 13, delete "; match requirements"